Monday, June 28" - Intro Week | Tuesday, June 29 " - Intro Week | Wednesday, June 30" - Intro Week | Thursday, July 1* - Intro Week Friday, July 2™ - Intro Week

Plain Non-Veg: Chicken Fingers & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Parmigiana Roll Non-Veg: Popcorn Chicken & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Quesadilla
Pizza Veg: Grilled Cheese All Veg: Eggplant Parmigiana Roll Veg: Cheese Empanadas Veg: Cheese Quesadilla
All Options Packed with: Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
Watermelon Triangle Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots
Tuesday, July 6™ - Session 1 Thursday, July 8" - Session 1 Friday, July 9™ - Session 1
**NO LUNCH** Non-Veg: Chicken Caesar Wrap Non-Veg: Chicken Cutlet on a Roll Non-Veg: Chicken Nuggets & Fries Non-Veg: Beef Empanadas & Chips
**NO LUNCH** Veg: Mozz Sticks & Fries Veg: Sun Butter & Jelly Veg: Pizza Bagel All Veg: Cheese Calzone
**NO LUNCH** All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
**NO LUNCH** Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots
Tuesday, July 13™ - Session 1 Thursday, July 15" - Session 1 Friday, July 16" - Session 1
Plain Non-Veq: Chicken Fingers & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Parmigiana Roll Non-Veg: Popcorn Chicken & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Quesadilla
Pizza Veg: Grilled Cheese & Fries Veg: Eggplant Parmigiana Roll Veg: Cheese Empanadas Veg: Cheese Quesadilla
All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
Watermelon Triangle Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots
Tuesday, July 20™- Session 1 Thursday, July 22" - Session 1 Friday, July 23" - Session 1
Plain Non-Veg: Chicken Caesar Wrap Non-Veg: Chicken Cutlet on a Roll Non-Veg: Chicken Nuggets & Fries Non-Veg: Beef Empanadas & Chips
Pizza Veg: Mozz Sticks & Fries Veg: Sun Butter & Jelly Veg: Pizza Bagel All Veg: Cheese Calzone
All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
Watermelon Triangle Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots
Monday, July 26™ - Session 2 Tuesday, July 27" - Session 2 Wednesday, July 28" - Session 2 Thursday, July 29" - Session 2 Friday, July 30" - Session 2
Plain Non-Veq: Chicken Fingers & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Parmigiana Roll Non-Veg: Popcorn Chicken & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Quesadilla
Pizza Veg: Grilled Cheese & Fries Veg: Sun Butter & Jelly Veg: Cheese Empanadas Veg: Cheese Quesadilla
All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
Watermelon Triangle Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots

Tuesday, August 3" - Session 2 Thursday, August 5™ - Session 2 Friday, August 6™- Session 2
Plain Non-Veg: Chicken Caesar Wrap Non-Veg: Chicken Cutlet on a Roll Non-Veg: Popcorn Chicken & Fries Non-Veg: Beef Empanadas & Chips
Pizza Veq: Mozz Sticks & Fries Veg: Eggplant Parmigiana Roll Veg: Pizza Bagel Veg: Cheese Calzone
All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
Watermelon Triangle Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots
Tuesday, August 10" — Session 2 Thursday, August 12"  Session 2
Plain Non-Vegq: Chicken Fingers & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Parmigiana Roll Non-Veg: Popcorn Chicken & Fries Non-Veg: Chicken Quesadilla
Pizza Veg: Grilled Cheese & Fries Veg: Sun Butter & Jelly Veg: Cheese Empanadas Veg: Cheese Quesadilla
All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with: All Options Packed with:
Watermelon Triangle Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots Sliced Apples & Chips Fresh Baked Cookie & Baby Carrots

****Huguenot Yacht Club — Lunch Menu 2021**** Kathryn Ahitow — Kahitow@Hotmail.Com -- P: 1-(773)-517-3319
****]F YOUR CHILD HAS A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE NOTIFY HYC Jr SAILING™***





